BC7275B
48-segment 6¾ digits LED 7-segment numeric
display driver
Features:
● Compatible with BC7275A, supports extended digit
● 6¾ digits, continuous display from 0,000,000 to
6,999,999
● Each segment independently blinkable, adjustable

5-digit mode
15.9 6-digit mode
Ordering Information
Ordering number Packaging Quantity in each package
BC7275BEC-T tube 6600
BC7275BEC-RS tape & reel 1000
BC7275BEC-RL tape & reel 2000
 19/21
BC7275B - 6¾ digits 48 segments LED display driver datasheet (V1.1)
Packaging Dimensions
 20/21
BC7275B - 6¾ digits 48 segments LED display driver datasheet (V1.1)
Appendix